Inglis ODE Jan 2014
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58

Eval05 (Pre Novice)

Lucinda Alexander
LETHAL FANTASY

Tayla Smith
LETHAL CONTENDER

Elesha Spillane
PORTAVIK POACHERS GOLD

Anna Murton
TRUMPED STAR

Alison Hall
FOLLOW ME

Eva 95 (Prelim)

Sue Walton
TWOBROOK JIVE

Eliminated

59

53
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55

51

52

54

Roger Blackwell
FLYING DUMBO

Eva 80 (Intro)

Carol Coates
LETHAL PASSION

Melinda Bramich
WHAT a CHEEK

Sandra Atkins
VANDELLA

Melinda Bramich
WELLBROOK SCOTCH & ICE

Bianca Lambert
PAINT the DUCO

Roger Blackwell
WELLBROOK on FIRE

Withdrawn
56 Alison Hall

MY QUEST
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NWEA

NWEA
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NWEA

NTEC

NTEC

NWEA

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

NWEA

NTEC

NWEA

44.40

50.60

66.40

77.80

148.60

TOTAL

122.20

TOTAL

41.40

54.40

58.80

73.00

90.60

158.60

TOTAL Place

1

2

Place

Place

Printed: 27-Jan-14 10:30 AM KBT

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:00 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood EC Jump Time  Taken Jump Time

42 1 72.00% 0 2.4 06:06 0 0
426 2 71.60% 0 8 06:20 0 0
48 3 68.00% 0 6.406:16 12 0
60.6 5 59.60% 0 9.2 06:23 8 0
498 4 66.80% 60 28.8 07:12 8 2
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOw

Opt. Time 07:00 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood EC Jump Time  Taken Jump Time

49.8 1 66.82% 40 28.4 08:11 4 0
68.9 2 54.09% Elim
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 07:00 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood EC Jump Time  Taken Jump Time

414 1 72.40% 0 0 07:00 0 0
492 2 67.20% 0 5.207:13 0 0
588 6 60.80% 0 0 06:57 0 0
522 4 65.20% 0 16.8 07:42 4 0
594 7 60.40% 0 31.2 08:18 0 0
51 3 66.00% 80 19.6 07:49 8 0
522 4 65.20% W/drwn
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Grade 1 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY sHow
Opt. Time 06:00 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood EC Jump Time  Taken Jump Time

40 David Gardiner 60.90 1 60.9 7 59.43% 0 0 05:58 0 0
LIMITED EDITION C.H

37 Emily Ruffo 75.10 2 59.1 6 60.57% 0 00548 16 0
MY JETHRO TAS

39 Georgia Pearce 80.70 3 471 3 68.57% 0 29.6 07:14 4 0
OCEANA FINE LEV

36 Alice Hirst 88.90 4 43,7 1 70.86% 0 33.207:23 12 0
BERRAGOON SIZZLE TAS

38 Hayley Atkins 152.60 5 514 5 6571% 60 33.2 07:23 8 0
FERNAYRE ST NIC BIR

Eliminated

35 Laura Walker 441 2 T70.57% Elim
STERLING HIGHLIGHTS FP

41 Laura Walker 506 4 66.29% Elim
CHEVALIER FP

Grade 2 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 07:00 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

42 Isabel Gibson 5390 1 427 1 71.52% 0 11.2 07:28 0 0
INTERNATIONAL COVERGIRL TAS

50 Isabel Gibson 72.80 2 46.8 2 68.79% 0 18 07:45 8 0
OVERDRIVE TAS

1 Hannah Walker 77.40 3 486 3 67.58% 20 4.8 06:28 4 0
SPRITELY LAD W.T

45 Sarah Rayner 108.50 4 60.5 7 59.70% 20 0 06:42 28 0
LC LATTE KEN

48 Erin Stones 135,50 5 755 8 49.70% 20 160740 24 0
HE CAN RULE LEV

44 Andrea Hendry 136.20 6 514 4 65.76% 60 12.8 07:32 12 0
GP CAT EMPEROR MV

Eliminated

47 Lisa Van Riel 53.6 5 64.24% Elim 8 0
SECRET MISSION LILY

Withdrawn

46 Julie-Anne Walker 559 6 62.73% W/drwn

CHESTER the MAGNIFICENT FP
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Grade 3 Members DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY sHOW
Opt. Time 07:00 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

14 Georgia Elias 59.90 1 559 7 62.73% 0 4 07:10 0 0
TONASH MONDO TAS

11 Abbey Campton 60.20 2 47 2 68.64% 0 9.2 06:17 4 0
BRAMMO BAY FP

7 Antonia Sikora 63.80 3 58.6 10 60.91% 0 5.2 06:27 0 0
TOPHER FP

16 Millicent Young 64.10 4 64.1 13 57.27% 0 0 06:46 0 0
LITTLE PONE DEL

2 Bethany Hirst 67.00 5 58.6 10 60.91% 0 8.406:19 0 0
BANDMAN TAS

12 Hazel Martin 67.90 6 559 7 62.73% 0 12 06:10 0 0
RAHJI ING

15 Ashley Reader 79.40 7 334 1 77.73% 0 46 08:55 0 0
MAY MILANO LILY

3 Britney Cooper 82.80 8 532 6 64.55% 20 9.6 07:24 0 0
QUESTION of FAME LEV

6 Kelsie Bramich 105.80 9 81.8 15 45.45% 20 0 06:48 4 0
FERN C.H

Eliminated

9 Chelsea Rayner 60 12 60.00% Elim 0 0
NG MAJESTIC STAR KEN

8 Lillie Connelly 47 2 68.64% Elim 4 0
ZINTAHN ENYARIA LEV

13 Melinda Wilson 68.2 14 54.55% Elim 0 0
LAKE JULIAN DEL

4  Rhianydd Jones 57.3 9 61.82% Elim 4 5
BABETTE MISS GOLD'N'GLO ING

10 Shantel Radford 51.8 5 65.45% Elim 4 0
PIERRE DEL

17 Bethany Hirst 49.1 4 67.27% Elim 4 0

PRETZEL TAS



Inglis ODE Jan 2014 Printed:

Grade 3 Associates

TOTAL Place

26 Annika Nowell 41.40 1
BAKERS DOZEN M.V

21 Mikayla Schleich 53.20 2
K.P LUCKY DIP ING

24 Leearn McNamara 53.70 3
HOBSON FP

34 Caitlin Young 56.40 4
SUMMER LOVIN' DEL

23 Ayla Shepperd 60.20 5
MASTER STYLE ING

22 Nerys Jones 61.80 6
MACCA ING

30 Mikaela Chilcott 70.00 7
ILA'S PRIDE LEV

32 Emily Ruffo 78.60 8
MISS MOLLY TAS

31 Alice Hirst 93.40 9
CAVALLO PARK ARTWORK TAS

20 Erin Stones 124.10 10
BOBBY LEV

33 Hayley Atkins 124.90 11
ELLIOT JAY BIR

Eliminated

27 Kelsie O'Halloran
CURVE the BULLET KEN

29 Steph Rogers
COLDWARAFFAIR KEN

Grade 3 Adults
TOTAL Place
18 Anna Murton 98.00 1

OAKRIDGE BOY INGA

27-Jan-14

DRESSAGE

Penalty PIl. Avg Good

33.4

48.4

50.5

48.4

40.2

43

62

68.2

33.4

64.1

40.9

46.4

71.6

1 77.73%
7 67.73%
9 66.36%
7 67.73%
3 73.18%
5 71.36%
10 58.64%
12 54.55%
1 77.73%
11 57.27%
4  72.73%
6 69.09%
13 52.27%
DRESSAGE

Penalty PIl. Avg Good

83.2

1 44.55%

10:30 AMKBT

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOw

Opt. Time 07:00 JUMPING

EC Jump Time  Taken Jump Time

0 0 06:53 8

0 0.807:02 4

0 3.206:32 0

0 0 07:00 8

20 0 06:54 0

0 18.8 05:53 0

0 8 06:20 0

0 10.4 06:14 0

40 12 07:30 8

60 0 06:57 0

40 40 08:40 4

Elim 8

Elim 12
CROSS COUNTRY

Opt. Time 07:00 JUMPING

EC Jump Time  Taken Jump Time

0 0

10.8 06:13 4

0

0

0

0



